Classement 3éme Ladies Run
Classe 1 Pilote et Co pilote femmes
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Faustine
Julie
Emilie
Charlotte
Michele

Classe 2 Pilote Femme et Co pilote Homme

Pascale
Gaelle
Marie José
Sylvie
Martine
Carherine
Annie
Audrey
Virginie
Catherine
Delphine
Sarah
Ingrid
Sylvie

Ciasse 3 Piiote Homme et Co piiote Femme

Pierre Emmanuel COLIN

Michael
Philippe
Patrick
Jean Luc
Loic

Eric
Francois
Antoine
Patrick
Eric

Charies Eric

Henri

Marc
Bernard
Dominique
Sylvain
Layreni
Alain

LECLERC Léonor DE JARNAC RENAULT
DESBOUVRIE Stéfanie MONTAGNE VW
RIVART Catherine MICHEL ALFA ROMEO
LOONES Chrystel DEHURTEVENT MORGAN
SOENEN Candice SOENEN LANCIA
LERBUT Guy LERBUT CITROEN
LEPLAE Jean Marc LEPLAE MG
DUFOUR Cyprien - BOUCKNOOGHECITROEN
DEGROOTE Dominique DEGROOTE MAZDA
DELPLANQUE Simon DELPLANQUE CITROEN
IVANOV Philippe IVANOV CITROEN
LEPOUTRE Edouard LEPOUTRE SAAB
BIED Claude BIED FIAT
HIBON Francois HIBON MG
DELTETE Luc TIMMERMAN AUSTIN
DOMICENT  Pierre DOMICENT ALFA ROMEO
KEMPENAIRE Rodolphe KEMPENAIRE FIAT
MECHELEN Thierry MECHELEN AUSTIN
BARRAS Francois TASSIAUX FIAT
BECK Jean Marc BECK ALFA ROMEO
Virginie COLIN HEALEY
ABU SADA  Anne Camille MONET FORD
DENEVE Sylvie STOOP FORD
DESPRETZ Eliane HARTER ALFA ROMEO
FUSILLER Florence FAYET AUTOBIANCHI
CHEVALIER Gaelie CHEVALIER TVK
LECLERCQ Virginie LECLERCQ FIAT
LECORNE Muriel VANDYSTADT MG
GENEL Frederique GENEL CHEVROLET
MARICHAL Brigitte MARICHAL MORRIS
PLANCKART Sophie PLANCKART ALFA ROMEQO
DUUART isabeiie POL e
CUYPERS Sophie CUYPERS MG
LEPELLEC Clotilde LEPELLEC TRIUMPH
SOENEN Stanislas DEJAEGHERE CITROEN
WIEKOWIAK Sylvie WIEKOWIAK TRIUMPH
NOLLET Pascale NOLLET -LOTUS
DELPLANQUECesar 2 LECLERCG wos
GARNIER Marie Isabel ARRIBAS MG
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1987 420 Pts
1982 300 Pts
1976 270 Pts
2005 270 Pts
1976 240 Pts

2003 408 Pts
1994 300 Pts
1958 290 Pts
2000 280 Pts
1981 250 Pts
1982 240 Pts
1964 221 Pts
1984 168 Pts
1974 165 Pts
1974 161 Pts
1971 144 Pts

2001 108 Pts

2010 96 Pts
1974 36 Pts
2000 36 Pts

1959 190 Pts

1970 188 Pts

1967 185 Pts
1972 180 Pts
1984 180 Pts
1996 180 Pts
1985 178 Pts

1954 §70 Pts

1960 170 Pts
1969 170 Pts
1971 170 Pts
1975 170 Pts
1979 170 Pts
4974 160 Pis
1985 140 Pts
1979 130 Pts
1968 100 Pts
1981 70 Pts

1962 30 Pts



